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DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED
TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
As of 30 June 2016
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Name of Shareholder
NUTRIASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
BLUEBELL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
LEE PINEAPPLE COMPANY PTE LTD
DEUTSCHE BANK MANILA-CLIENTS A/C
DBS NOMINEES PTE LTD
RAFFLES NOMINEES (PTE) LTD
BNP PARIBAS NOMS S'PORE PL
GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM
HSBC (SINGAPORE) NOMS PTE LTD
WEE POH CHAN PHYLLIS
UNITED OVERSEAS BANK NOMINEES
BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP
CITIBANK NOMS S'PORE PTE LTD
DBS VICKERS SECS (S) PTELTD
JOSELITO JR DEE CAMPOS
PINEAPPLES OF MALAYA PRIVATE
MAYBANK KIM ENG SECS PTE LTD
COL FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.

THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -CLIENTS'

ACCT.

IGC SECURITIES INC.

KGI FRASER SECURITIES PTE LTD

LUIS FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO

BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION

CHONG YEAN FONG

LAI CHOY KUEN

LIM & TAN SECURITIES PTE LTD
EDGARDO JR MACLANG CRUZ

PHILLIP SECURITIES PTE LTD

THE INSULAR LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY, LTD.
DB NOMINEES (S) PTE LTD

HL BANK NOMINEES (S) PTE LTD

SAW PAIK PENG

CIMB SEC (S'PORE) PTE LTD

ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION
BANK OF S'PORE NOMS PTE LTD
ROLANDO CORTES GAPUD

OCBC SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD

OCBC NOMINEES SINGAPORE

MAYBANK ATR KIM ENG SECURITIES, INC.
UOB KAY HIAN PTE LTD

CHOO AH SENG

FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP.

No. of Shares
1,155,030,190
148,226,771
100,422,000
83,049,455
80,558,842
40,131,674
18,864,490
16,722,937
15,849,976
14,351,900
11,854,728
10,369,376
10,257,232
8,622,071
7,621,466
6,432,000
5,863,264
5,279,561

4,628,297
4,368,849
3,394,860
3,681,000
3,351,247
3,200,000
2,940,525
2,892,565
2,881,635
2,688,205
2,549,743
2,546,052
2,400,000
2,300,000
2,258,651
2,193,349
2,091,735
2,063,140
2,043,385
1,799,409
1,775,712
1,759,200
1,672,900
1,270,166
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WEALTH SECURITIES, INC.

BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION
IGNACIO CARMELO ORDONEZ SISON
OPTIMUS CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL
CHONG SIEW LEE MICHELE
CITISECURITIES, INC.

PETER LEONG KOCK WAH

SIA SIAW KIANG

KHOO KIM LAY

PREMIUM SECURITIES, INC.

CHAN WING WAH

RHB SECURITIES SINGAPORE P L
EVERGREEN STOCK BROKERAGE & SEC., INC.
HONG LEONG FINANCE NOMINEES PL
HOW SOW CHUEN

WANG ENG CHIN

RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT GROUP FAO 45-120-7 (T/E)
YAP CHOON YET

G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC.

CHEW THYE CHUAN

YEOTAN INVESTMENTS PTE LTD
TOWER SECURITIES, INC.

KHOO JOO LEE OR

KIM TOON PRIVATE LIMITED

PAUL JONG MIN HIAN @ PAUL YONG
ANTONIO EUGENIO SABATER UNGSON
JUNE SONG PTE LTD

JENNIFER YAP LUY

RCBC SECURITIES, INC.

PHILSTOCKS FINANCIAL INC

EMIL QUINTO JAVIER

AB CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC.

HO LIWEN

GENERALI PILIPINAS LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY - GF
KUA SEI PENG

NG LOH KEN PETER

NG SWEE CHOO

YANG SEE KIAT (WENG SHUJIE)

GOH KIAN MENG

ONG AH GUIT

WOO TUCK KAN

SB EQUITIES,INC.

YEAP Al MAY

YEN ZHAO YI

UNICAPITAL SECURITIES INC.

CHONG KAH MIN

NG SENG HOW (HUANG SHENGHAO)
ROGER MARTIN RAYMOND WILSON

1,159,468
1,153,442
1,079,736
1,075,800
1,053,000
1,034,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
950,000
908,610
900,000
865,730
781,063
762,000
750,000
730,000
727,949
699,800
681,775
655,000
650,000
620,803
600,000
600,000
600,000
597,864
575,000
545,230
544,378
543,091
534,851
523,850
515,000
505,900
500,000
500,000
500,000
500,000
489,000
468,000
460,000
439,897
418,000
415,000
410,516
400,000
400,000
400,000
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TOH ENG CHONG

CITIBANK CONSUMER NOMS PTE LTD
MA BELLA BRILLANTES JAVIER

JAMIE YAP LUY

GOLDEN TOWER SECURITIES & HOLDINGS, INC.
TAN CHOY FONG

SIM LAI HEE

ONG KIN BEE

MICHELLE TNG YING

SUBTOTAL

OTHERS

TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING SHARES

400,000
400,000
397,498
392,359
370,200
368,051
364,146
360,000
354,000
350,000

1,838,238,565
104,975,541

1,943,214,106




